2026/02/24
2026/02/24
2026/02/24
2026/02/24
2026/02/24
2026/02/24

2026/02/24

2026/02/24

2026/02/24
2026/02/24

2026/02/24

2026/02/24

2026/02/24

2026/02/24

2026/02/24

2026/02/24
2026/02/24

2026/02/24

AM
9:30
AM
9:30
AM
9:30
AM
9:30
AM
9:30
AM
9:30
AM
9:30

AM
9:30

AM
9:30
AM
9:30
AM
9:30

AM
9:30

AM
9:30

AM
9:30

AM
9:30

AM
9:30
AM
9:30
AM
9:30

0368018

0367658

0368213

0367371

0363158

0364702

0366814

0368302

0359921

0365296

0365420

0365438

0348005

0367418

0365439

0367870

0367870

0367870

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

002

002

002

BISHOP JR, RICHARD GORDON
POSS CDS II < 2 GRAMS - Ct(s) 1

BROOKS HOLLIE ANN
POSS CDS II < 2 GRAMS - Ct(s) 1

BROOKS HOLLIE ANN
POSS CDS II < 2 GRAMS - Ct(s) 1

BUSH FREDRICK DEMOND
FIREARM POSS BY FELON - Ct(s) 1

BYNOG WILLIAM PATRICK
POSS CDS II < 2 GRAMS - Ct(s) 1

BYNOG WILLIAM PATRICK
POSS CDS II < 2 GRAMS - Ct(s) 1

CHANEY KERA KERRELL
BATTERY, 2ND DEGREE - Ct(s) 1

CLARK GREGORY DEMOND
OBSTR JUST/EVIDENCE TAMP - Ct(s)
1

CLINTON JR, JAMES HUEY
POSS CDS II < 2 GRAMS - Ct(s) 1

COUNTY JAMANE MONTRESSE
BURGLARY, SIMPLE - Ct(s) 1

CRAIG JR, RANDALL WAYNE
W/CHECKS 500 - 1500 - Ct(s) 1

DANIELS ANTONIO MALIK
ILL CARRY WEAPON - DRUGS - Ct(s) 1
TRANS/PROCEEDS DRUG OFFEN -
Ct(s) 1
PWID FENT/CARFENT - Ct(s) 1
POSS CDS 1II < 2 GRAMS - Ct(s) 1

DOYLE DARA WAYNE
FIREARM POSS. BY FELON - Ct(s) 1
FIREARM POSS BY FELON - Ct(s) 1

DUBROC DONNA GAIL
BURGLARY, SIMPLE - Ct(s) 1

DURAN JR, DION DEREK
ILL CARRY WEAPON - DRUGS - Ct(s) 1
TRANS/PROCEEDS DRUG OFFEN -

Ct(s) 1
PWID FENT/CARFENT - Ct(s) 1
POSS CDS II < 2 GRAMS - Ct(s) 1

EARLY III, JOHN LINCOLN
ROBBERY, SIMPLE - Ct(s) 1

EARLY III, JOHN LINCOLN
ROBBERY, SIMPLE - Ct(s) 1

EARLY III, JOHN LINCOLN
ROBBERY, SIMPLE - Ct(s) 1

ARRAIGNMENT

ARRAIGNMENT

ARRAIGNMENT

ARRAIGNMENT

ARRAIGNMENT

ARRAIGNMENT

ARRAIGNMENT

ARRAIGNMENT

ARRAIGNMENT

ARRAIGNMENT

ARRAIGNMENT

ARRAIGNMENT

PROB REVOCATION
HEARING

ARRAIGNMENT

ARRAIGNMENT

ARRAIGNMENT

MTN DISCOVERY -
DEFENSE

MTN BILL OF PARTICULARS

JOHNSON SR,
DERRICK

JOHNSON SR,
DERRICK

JOHNSON SR,
DERRICK

JOHNSON JR, CHARLES

E

JOHNSON SR,
DERRICK

JOHNSON SR,
DERRICK

MAXWELL C. SCOTT

JOHNSON SR,
DERRICK

JOHNSON SR,
DERRICK

MAXWELL C. SCOTT

BEARD RONALD G

JOHNSON SR,
DERRICK

JOHNSON SR,

DERRICK

MAXWELL C. SCOTT

JOHNSON SR,
DERRICK

JOHNSON JR, CHARLES

E

JOHNSON JR, CHARLES

E

JOHNSON JR, CHARLES

E

NO ATTY

RATLIFF TIFFANY L
NO ATTY

JACQUES ANDREE R
RATLIFF TIFFANY L
RATLIFF TIFFANY L

NO ATTY

NO ATTY

JACQUES ANDREE R
JACQUES ANDREE R

NO ATTY

SMITH III, ALLEN L

SMITH III, ALLEN L

SMITH III, ALLEN L

WORD II, JAMES

JACQUES ANDREE R
JACQUES ANDREE R

JACQUES ANDREE R

1252698

1260165

1252201

1253243

1242133

1250421

1251231

1252890

1251736

1252926

1250209

1252670

1201463

1252755

1252670

1253314

1253314

1253314

6608 | 2025-1199

79187 | 2025-6730
79187 | 2025-5138
12143 | 2025-5985
43666 | 2024-4158
43666 | 2024-7679

38022 | 2025-0615

53474 | 2025-5967

9293 | 2023-3872
543723 | 2025-0901

58535 | 2025-0530

553995 | 2025-1221

139446 | 2025-6052

57575 | 2025-1222

31900 | 2025-7169
31900 | 2025-7169

31900 | 2025-7169


https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0368018&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0367658&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0368213&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0367371&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0363158&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0364702&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0366814&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0368302&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0359921&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0365296&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0365420&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0365438&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0348005&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0367418&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0365439&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0367870&DOCKSQ=002
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0367870&DOCKSQ=002
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0367870&DOCKSQ=002

2026/02/24
2026/02/24

2026/02/24

2026/02/24

2026/02/24

2026/02/24

2026/02/24
2026/02/24
2026/02/24
2026/02/24

2026/02/24

2026/02/24

2026/02/24
2026/02/24

2026/02/24

2026/02/24

2026/02/24
2026/02/24
2026/02/24

2026/02/24

AM
9:30
AM
9:30

AM
9:30

AM
9:30

AM
9:30

AM
9:30
AM
9:30
AM
9:30
AM
9:30
AM
9:30

AM
9:30

AM
9:30

AM
9:30
AM
9:30
AM
9:30

AM
9:30
AM
9:30
AM
9:30
AM
9:30

AM
9:30

0368017

0366375

0364412

0364151

0367889

0368306

0368575

0367709

0351342

0364414

0365571

0366132

0368507

0368506

0363091

0366573

0367075

0368300

0368212

0366530

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

GRIFFITH ANDREW ALEXANDER
OBSCENITY - Ct(s) 1

HALL ZHIVAGO LEPETERE
ENTRY OF INHAB DWELL. - Ct(s) 1

HAMPTON TDARIUS JAMAR
POSS CDS II < 2 GRAMS - Ct(s) 1

HARE TYLOR ANTHONY
THEFT $1,000 - $5,000 - Ct(s) 1
BURGLARY, SIMPLE - Ct(s) 1
HESS STEVEN PAUL
KIDNAPPING, SIMPLE - Ct(s) 1

HILTON AMBER NICOLE

RESIST OFF W/FORCE OR VIO - Ct(s)

1

HOWARD ZACHARY TYLER MELVIN

POSS CDS II < 2 GRAMS - Ct(s) 1
JOHNSON BREANNA TYCHELLE

W/INTENT/MANF/DIST CDS I - Ct(s) 1

JOHNSON LAFONDA RENEE
POSS CDS 1I - Ct(s) 1

JOSEPH MARQUES

ILL CARRY WEAPON - DRUGS - Ct(s) 1

JOSEPH MARQUES DCORTEZ

AGG FLIGHT FROM OFFICER - Ct(s) 1

JOSEPH MARQUES DCORTEZ

PROD,MAN,DISP CDS1<28GR - Ct(s) 1

FIREARM POSS BY FELON - Ct(s) 1

ILL CARRY WEAPON - DRUGS - Ct(s) 1

LOTTS EVAN TRIMAIN
FORGERY - Ct(s) 1

LOTTS EVAN TRIMAIN

ILL CARRY WEAPON - DRUGS - Ct(s) 1

MASON JR, DERRICK DEWAYNE
POSS OF STOLEN FIREARM - Ct(s) 1

MCGLOTHLIN MARVIN EUGENE

FAIL RENEW REGIST/PERSON - Ct(s)

1

PARKER JR, DONALD RAY
ENTRY OF INHAB DWELL. - Ct(s) 1

PRATER KENTRAVIOUS JAQUON
ROBBERY, SIMPLE - Ct(s) 1

PRESTRIDGE QUINT MIRON
FIREARM POSS BY FELON - Ct(s) 1

PRICE JAYLEN JUAN
BURGLARY, SIMPLE - Ct(s) 1

ARRAIGNMENT

ARRAIGNMENT

PRETRIAL CONFERENCE

PROB REVOCATION
HEARING

MTN REDUCE BOND

ARRAIGNMENT

ARRAIGNMENT

PRETRIAL CONFERENCE

PRETRIAL CONFERENCE

PROB REVOCATION
HEARING

ARRAIGNMENT

ARRAIGNMENT

ARRAIGNMENT

ARRAIGNMENT

PROB REVOCATION
HEARING

ARRAIGNMENT

ARRAIGNMENT

ARRAIGNMENT

ARRAIGNMENT

ARRAIGNMENT SET

COLEMAN-CHAVIS
HAZEL

MAXWELL C. SCOTT

JOHNSON SR,
DERRICK

JOHNSON SR,
DERRICK

JOHNSON JR, CHARLES
E

MAXWELL C. SCOTT

FOSTER JUNE WELLS

JOHNSON SR,
DERRICK

JOHNSON SR,
DERRICK

WEEKS B GERALD

JOHNSON SR,
DERRICK

JOHNSON SR,
DERRICK

MAXWELL C. SCOTT
MAXWELL C. SCOTT

MAXWELL C. SCOTT

MAXWELL C. SCOTT

MAXWELL C. SCOTT

MAXWELL C. SCOTT

COLEMAN-CHAVIS
HAZEL

MAXWELL C. SCOTT

NO ATTY
GUILLOT CHAD P

RATLIFF TIFFANY L

JACQUES ANDREE R

JACQUES ANDREE R

NO ATTY

NO ATTY

JACQUES ANDREE R
NO ATTY

TALLEY ERIC J

SMITH III, ALLEN L

SMITH III, ALLEN L

NO ATTY
NO ATTY

GUILLOT CHAD P

JACQUES ANDREE R

JACQUES ANDREE R
NO ATTY
NO ATTY

JACQUES ANDREE R

1252479

1253182

1242948

1243306

1253311

1253047

1252086

1252239

1202742

1242951

1253070

1253069

1242622

1241781

1242671

1252750

1252582

1251806

1252684

1253054

72096 | 2025-6257
46947 | 2025-3208

153680 | 2024-3936

70150 | 2024-6570

55517 | 2025-7168

538916 | 2025-2960

523712 | 2025-5251

404719 | 2025-2289

195196 | 2024-4225

195196 | 2025-1706

195196 | 2025-2722

43249 | 2024-0959
43249 | 2024-987

539539 | 2024-3971

28334 | 2025-3740

59838 | 2025-5143
553857 | 2025-1135
4068 | 2025-4406

79566 | 2025-3579


https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0368017&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0366375&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0364412&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0364151&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0367889&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0368306&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0368575&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0367709&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0351342&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0364414&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0365571&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0366132&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0368507&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0368506&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0363091&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0366573&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0367075&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0368300&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0368212&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0366530&DOCKSQ=001

2026/02/24

2026/02/24

2026/02/24

2026/02/24

2026/02/24

2026/02/24

2026/02/24

2026/02/24

2026/02/24

2026/02/24

2026/02/24

2026/02/24

2026/02/24

2026/02/24

2026/02/24

2026/02/24

AM
9:30

AM
9:30

AM
9:30

AM
9:30

AM
9:30

AM
9:30

AM
9:30

AM
9:30

AM
9:30

AM
9:30

AM
9:30

AM
9:30

AM
9:30

AM
9:30

AM
9:30

AM
9:30

0364245

0367109

0367108

0367108

0367470

0368260

0368542

0351327

0367587

0368298

0367610

0367993

0367743

0344323

0367568

0365725

002

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

QUINNEY ZAHIR AMMERE
BURGLARY, SIMPLE - Ct(s) 1
OBSTR JUST/EVIDENCE TAMP - Ct(s)

1
REED ROY LEE
REED ROY LEE

ATT.2ND DEGREE RAPE - Ct(s) 1
2ND DEG ROBBERY - Ci(s) 1

REED ROY LEE

ATT.2ND DEGREE RAPE - Ct(s) 1
2ND DEG ROBBERY - Ct(s) 1

ROYAL YOLANDA LEE

POSS CDS II 2-28 GRAMS - Ct(s) 1
POSS CDS II < 2 GRAMS - Ct(s) 1
POSS FENTANYL<2 GRAMS - Ct(s) 1

SOUTHALL RALPH
POSS CDS II - Ct(s) 1

STUBBS DAVONTAE
POSS CDS 1II - Ct(s) 1

POSS CDS 1II 2-28 GRAMS - Ct(s) 1
POSS LEGEND DRUG - NO RX - Ct(s) 1

THOMPSON DONNIE RAY

POSS CDS II - Ct(s) 1

ILL CARRY WEAPON - DRUGS - Ct(s) 1

VERNON PARKER CHARLES
VIOLATE PROTECT/ORDER 2ND - Ct(s)

1
WALKER CORRIE B

POSS CDS II < 2 GRAMS - Ct(s) 1

WHITE GERALD RAY

POSS CDS II < 2 GRAMS - Ct(s) 1
UNLAW USE SOCIAL NETWRK - Ct(s)

1
WHITE JAMAR ALVIN

DOMESTIC ABUSE AGG ASSAUL - Ct(s)

1

WILKERSON MARK SHAWN
BURGLARY, SIMPLE - Ct(s) 1

WILLIS HEATHER

THEFT $1,000 - $5,000 - Ct(s) 1

WOODRUFF JR, KENNETH LEE
BURGLARY, SIMPLE - Ct(s) 1

POSSCDS I - Ct(s) 1

POSS CDS 1II < 2 GRAMS - Ct(s) 2

WOODRUFF JR, KENNETH LEE
STOLEN GDS $5,000-$25,000 - Ct(s) 1

PROB REVOCATION
HEARING

MTN RELEASE BOND
OBLIG

MTN RELEASE BOND
OBLIG

ARRAIGNMENT SET

ARRAIGNMENT

ARRAIGNMENT

ARRAIGNMENT

ARRAIGNMENT

ARRAIGNMENT

ARRAIGNMENT

ARRAIGNMENT

ARRAIGNMENT

ARRAIGNMENT

ARRAIGNMENT

ARRAIGNMENT

ARRAIGNMENT

MAXWELL C. SCOTT

NO ATTY

JOHNSON JR, CHARLES
E

JOHNSON JR, CHARLES
E

JOHNSON SR,
DERRICK

BRANTON JONATHON
M

JOHNSON SR,
DERRICK

CESPIVA BRIAN D

MAXWELL C. SCOTT

FOSTER JUNE WELLS

JOHNSON SR,
DERRICK

MAXWELL C. SCOTT

MAXWELL C. SCOTT

COLEMAN-CHAVIS
HAZEL

JOHNSON SR,
DERRICK

JOHNSON SR,
DERRICK

GUILLOT CHAD P

SMITH III, ALLEN L

SMITH III, ALLEN L

SMITH III, ALLEN L

JACQUES ANDREE R

NO ATTY

NO ATTY

SMITH III, ALLEN L

RATLIFF TIFFANY L

NO ATTY

JACQUES ANDREE R

SMITH III, ALLEN L

SMITH III, ALLEN L

NO ATTY

SMITH III, ALLEN L

SMITH III, ALLEN L

1250244

0999999

1252957

1252957

1252895

1253073

1260096

1202850

1253149

1252363

1253061

1253291

1253264

1190821

1252682

1253036

42686 | 2024-6678

58545 | 2025-5272

58545 | 2025-5272

58545 | 2025-5272

74616 | 2025-6176

557957 | 2025-3602

564860 | 2025-7475

209830 | 2025-6565

559331 | 2025-4368

14806 | 2025-6624

65960 | 2025-7355

19120 | 2025-6862

27726 | 2025-6512

27726 | 2025-1929


https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0364245&DOCKSQ=002
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0367109&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0367108&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0367108&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0367470&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0368260&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0368542&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0351327&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0367587&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0368298&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0367610&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0367993&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0367743&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0344323&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0367568&DOCKSQ=001
https://rapidesclerkonline.org/pgm/ww0110b.pgm?DOCKET=0365725&DOCKSQ=001

UNAUTH. USE OF MOTOR VEH. - Ct(s)
1

AM YOUNG ASHLEY NICHOLE
2026/02/24 o3 0368578 001 0SS (DS I 2.28 GRAME - Ci(sy 1 ARRAIGNMENT FOSTER JUNE WELLS  NO ATTY 1260095 163661 | 2025-6693
AM BENNETT JOHNNY ELLISON PROB REVOCATION 68037 | 2023-
2026/02/24 5 0361901 001 THEET 61000 - 25 000 - ct(s) 1 PROB RE MAXWELL C. SCOTT  LEONARD TRINICIA 1240503 050/ 12
CONSTON ZAIFRED
AM BURGLARY, DWELLING - Ct(s) 1 PROB REVOCATION JOHNSON SR, WASHINGTON ]
2026/02/24 4.3, 0364135 001 RESIST OFF W/FORCE OR VIO - Ct(s) HEARING DERRICK CLEOPHUS 1243123 536341 | 2024-6484
1
AM CONSTON ZAIFRED PROB REVOCATION JOHNSON SR, WASHINGTON )
2026/02/24 4.3, 0360108 001 BURGLARY, SIMPLE - Ct(s) 3 HEARING DERRICK CLEOPHUS 1233053 536341 | 2023-4255
FRUGE JASON GARRY
2026/02/24 S-I\go 0363919 001 HIT & RUN/DEATH/SER INJUR - Ct(s) EEXFB{IEEGVOCATION MAXWELL C. SCOTT  GUILLOT CHAD P 1243148 505289 | 2024-6019
' 1
AM FULCHER LANDON JAMES PROB REVOCATION JOHNSON SR, )
2026/02/24 53 0365818 001 PSS (DS 11 22 GRAMS i) 1 |HERRING i) JACQUES ANDREER 1251131 210501 | 2025-2143
MITCHELL STEVEN MATTHEW
2026/02/24 3_'20 0360979 001 MICHAEL EE?EIEEVOCATION WEEKS B GERALD FARRIS DANIEL 1241046 60986 | 2023-6124
' POSS CDS II < 2 GRAMS - Ci(s) 1
AM MORRIS SHAUN DAVLIN PROB REVOCATION
2026/02/24 o3 0345428 001 Pose Coe T1 - CHoy 1 e WEEKS B GERALD FARRIS DANIEL 1184054 78004
AM ROLAND JR, RICKY PROB REVOCATION )
2026/02/24 % 0359369 001 b05S (oo - Ciey 1 PROB RE WEEKS B GERALD FARRIS DANIEL 1232343 51270 | 2023-2778
THOMAS NATHANIEL KEITH
2026/02/24 ’3_'20 0356003 001 , oM ABUSE/CHILD ENDA - Ct(s) EiFé(XEIEEVOCATION CESPIVA BRIAN D JACQUES ANDREER 1221176 70036 | 2022-2316
CAR JACKING - Ct(s) 1
BROWN JAVIER ARKUIS
AM BATTERY, POLICE OFFICER - Ct(s) 1 JOHNSON IR, CHARLES )
2026/02/24 % 0368255 001 RESIST ORF WIRORCE OR VIO - i) ARRAIGNMENT SET X JACQUES ANDREER 1252036 58886 | 2025-4551
1
AM BROWN WESTLY CHARLES
2026/02/24 5 0367657 001 1L USE WEAPON/WEAPON VIOL - Ct(s) ARRAIGNMENT SET MAXWELL C. SCOTT  RATLIFF TIFFANY L 1253271 65058 | 2025-6690
: 1
GRAY GEORGE RICHARD
AM ROBBERY, SIMPLE - Ct(s) 1 JOHNSON IR, CHARLES )
2026/02/24 5 0368256 001 RSteT OFr W/ FORCE ORVIO - Ci(s)  ARRAIGNMENT SET X SMITH I ALLEN L 1252934 32216 | 2025-1735
1
AM HESS STEVEN PAUL JOHNSON IR, CHARLES )
2026/02/24 '3 0367889 001 CONARPING, SIMPLE - Ci() 1 ARRAIGNMENT SET X JACQUES ANDREER 1253311 55517 | 2025-7168
REED ROY LEE
2026/02/24 ’;_'\;0 0368048 001 RESIST OFF W/FORCE OR VIO - Ct(s) ARRAIGNMENT SET IJEOHNSON IR, CHARLES ‘vih I, ALLEN L 1260004 58545 | 2025-5272
' 2
AM WILLIAMS RYSHEED OSHA JOHNSON SR, )
2026/02/24 '3 0368544 001 CONTRABAND CORR o+ Ci(s) 1 ARRAIGNMENT SET i) NO ATTY 1260086 62414 | 2025-4419
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